Departments - County & Non-County

DEPARTMENT NAME PHONE NUMBER

Adult Probation

AgriLife Extension Services
Airport

Central Appraisal District
Commissioners Court Pct 1
Commissioners Court Pct 2
Commissioners Court Pct 3
Commissioners Court Pct 4
Community Service
Constable Precinct 1
Constable Precinct 2
Constable Precinct 3
Constable Precinct 4
County Attorney

County Auditor

County Clerk

County Judge

County Sheriff

County Tax Assessor-Collector
County Treasurer

County Yard - Precinct 2
County Yard - Precincts 1, 3, 4
Court Collections

Custodial

Dispatch / Telecommunications Department
District Clerk

Elections

EMS Dispatch

Facilities Maintenance

Fire Dispatch

FSA - Farm Services Agency
Grounds Maintenance

Hill Co Underground Water Conservation District - Wells

Hot Check Department

Human Resources Department

Indigent Health Care

Information Technology Systems

Justice of the Peace Precinct 1

Justice of the Peace Precinct 2

Justice of the Peace Precinct 3

Justice of the Peace Precinct 4

Juvenile Probation

Law Enforcement - SO, PD, DPS, TPWD

Law Enforcement Dispatch

Mechanic Shop

Municipal Judge

NRCS - Natural Resources Conservation Service
Pioneer Memorial Library

Predator Animal Control

Rural Addressing

Sanitation and Floodplain

Subdivision Regulations Consultant

SWCD - Soil & Water Conservation District
TCEQ - Texas Commission on Environmental Quality
Texas Dept of Public Safety Drivers License Office
TFS - Texas A&M Forest Service

TPWD Game Warden

USDA - Rural Development

Veteran's Service Office

Victim Assistance

830-997-3962
830-997-3452
830-990-5764
830-997-9807
830-307-3444 or 830-997-7503
830-307-3442 or 830-997-7503
830-307-3443 or 830-997-7503
830-307-3445 or 830-997-7503
830-992-2649
830-307-3774 or 830-997-7585
830-307-3775 or 830-997-7585
830-307-3448 or 830-997-7585
830-307-3449 or 830-997-7585
830-990-0675
830-997-6777
830-997-6515
830-997-7502
830-997-7585
830-997-6519
830-997-6521
830-864-4606
830-997-4464
830-990-7567
830-992-2635
830-990-8793
830-997-6517
830-997-6515
830-990-8793
830-992-2604
830-990-8793
830-997-3453
830-992-2604
830-997-4472
830-992-2616
830-307-3715
830-990-7567
830-992-2620
830-307-3737 ext 1
830-307-3737 ext 2
830-307-3737 ext 3
830-307-3737 ext 4
830-990-0197
830-997-7585
830-990-8793
830-990-9019
830-997-9935
830-997-3349
830-997-6513
830-896-6535
830-997-1726
830-997-8191
830-998-0163
830-997-3349
210-490-3096
830-997-1932
830-997-5426
830-997-7585
830-997-8902
830-997-3758
830-990-0675



